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Marsh Civils product portfolio 
From sewage treatment plants for 1000-person developments
to two-person portable sewage treatment plants for
temporary site accommodation, Marsh Civils has the ideal
solution for your project. Check out the full range here.

Welcome to the first issue of CIVILS,
our Marsh Civils newsletter.
If you’d like to know more about any of the
products, news and information in 
this newsletter, do get in touch. Contact us

Full range

BIM/CAD Library 
We host a wide range of product downloads for architects,
engineers, consultants and specifiers, including BIM files (RFA
files), DWG CAD files and other supporting documentation. 

We also provide no-obligation technical advice and guidance
on our range.

BIM/CAD library

Fully certified solutions
Marsh Civils products are fully tested by third parties and
certified for materials and fire safety. All certification and
product literature is available for viewing in our product
technical library.

Read more

CIVILS

Case study: Magna Park, Lutterworth
To comply with strict regulations for oil and hydrocarbon separation on
discharge, the requirement for Marsh full retention oil separators was
identified alongside two additional bypass separators and a forecourt
separator to protect against major fuel spillages.
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Meet the Civils team 
Michael Harrison
Business Development Manager
michael.harrison@marshindustries.co.uk | 07384 464517

Oliver Beaumont
Business Development
oliver.Beaumont@marshindustries.co.uk | 07432 426995

Greg Copcutt
Commercial Pump Manager - Basement pumps
greg.copcutt@marshindustries.co.uk | 07384 464513

Shelagh Crabb
Business Development - Oil separators
shelagh.crabb@marshindustries.co.uk | 07469 204971

New product brochure 
A new product brochure has been launched
specifically for the civils/commercial sector.
Contact us to request a copy or download 
it from our website.

Read all about it
Specialist civils division launched
We are delighted to launch our specialist division, Marsh Civils, to focus on the
company's activities in industrial water/wastewater storage and treatment.

Download

NEW

https://marshindustries.co.uk/contact-us/
https://marshindustries.co.uk/news/marsh-launches-specialist-civils-division/
https://marshindustries.co.uk/product-technical-library/
https://marshindustries.net/
https://marshindustries.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/technical-library/generic/Marsh-Civils-product-portfolio.pdf
https://marshindustries.co.uk/our-products/commercial-products/


Meet the external Civils team

Cumbria, North East and Scotland
Roger Parkin
E roger.parkin@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07741 636925 

North Wales, North West and Yorkshire 
Nigel Swallow
E nigel.swallow@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07760 667645
Skype nigel.swallow1

West Midlands and South Wales
Shaun Kealy
E shaun.kealy@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07557 148974 
Skype sk@marshindustries

Home Counties: Northants, Beds, Bucks,
Berks, Oxon, Warkwickshire, Leicestershire
and Wiltshire
Joe Rafferty
E joe.rafferty@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07551 008630

East Anglia, Lincolnshire, Essex and Herts
Jon Bradley
E jon.bradley@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07557 051604 
Skype Jonb1968

Southern Home Counties 
Nathan Stephens
E nathan.stephens@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07469 391734
Skype nathanstephens5

South West
E contracts@marshindustries.co.uk
T 01933 829470 

4

2 3

1

BRIDGWATER FACTORY
Axe Road, Colley Lane Industrial Est.
Bridgwater, Somerset TA6 5LN

RAUNDS FACTORY
Enterprise Rd, Raunds,
Northamptonshire NN9 6JE

MARSH CIVILS OFFICE
Waterside House, Station Rd,
Irthlingborough,
Northamptonshire NN9 5QF

MARSH HQ AND FACTORIES 
Units 2-20, Addington Business Park
Little Addington, Northamptonshire
NN14 4AS
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+44 (0)1933 829470

www.marshcivils.co.uk
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